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SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL PARK 
CEMETERY-CREMATORIUM-MAUSOLEUMS 

FIANKLIN AVENUE AT SILVA AVENUE. SANTA IOSA PHONE 542-1511 

Glasgow Charlotte Mrs admissions wkr 
Sonoma Community Hosp nllO Orchard 

Glass Billy W mech Monroe & Co r2537 
Corby 

" Leslie h515 South E St Apt 10 
Glassman Robt C lEmalie L) h7080 Oak 

Leaf Dr 
Glasson James T lMargt Al emp Penney's 

h495 Ashwood Dr 
Glattelder Cindy studt r508 Alderbrook Dr 
" Clyde H lHazell retd hl013 Spencer Av 
" James studt r508 Alderbrook Dr 
" James 0 \Nadinel plmb Snyder Plmb & 

Htg h508 Alderbrook Dr 
Glave Lois Mrs waitress h2772 Sutter Av 
Glazbrook Reginald lAnnal retd hl817 

Leonard Av 
Glaze D L Co Chris Askew Adv 2230 

Professional Dr 
Gleason See Also Gleeson 
" Anna J tchr South Park Sch h909 Slater 

St 
" Clark G \Nancy Al slsmn Stevenson 

Equip h246 Mari'& La 
" Clinton M lMaliel Al retd h212 Blue Jay 

Way 
" Elmer T lRose Cl lGleason's Masonry) 

h2130 Cumminl(S Dr 
" Ernest J \Marjorie Fl carrier PO h3012 

Marlow Rd 
" Gerald W pharm Hahman Prescription 

Phnrmacy r2130 Cummings Dr 
" Lelnnd W lNormu) lSwift's Gnrngel hl649 

El Camino Way 
" Leo H retd h107 Sebastopol Av 
" Leo J lMurphy Brownscombe Gleason & 

Keeganl h3366 Mendocino Av Apt 6 
" Mnrjorie F Mrs of<.• sec Donnld B Mills 

Agcy r3012 Marlow Rd 
" Maurene J nsst supvr Sonoma Mtge h&! 

Larktield Center Dr 
" Robt studt r3012 Marlow Rd 
" Vincent lMaye) lCity School Towel 

Service) h939 Crest Dr 
Gledhill Lorena \Wid Arthl retd h414 

Chinn St 
Gleeson See Also Gleason 
" Cyril J \Stellnl merchant seamn h443 

Derby La 
Glefle Lewis A lJune Al driver Arth Siri 

Inc h2856 S Dutton Av 
" Marlene waitress Thrifty Drug Store 
Glegg Robt C (Violet Ll retd h463 Sahara 

St 
Glenis Susan J Mrs waitress Rick's Restr 

h915 Mendocino Av Apt 10 
Glenmnnion Court Apartments (Lawrence 

Mannion) 307 South E St 
Glenn Chester R mech Glenwall Carpets 

hlll2 Butte Dr 
" Darrell former hl736 Kawana Springs Rd 
" John T llone Jl carpet layer 4934 Rincon 

Av h4934 Rincon Av 
" Lester R mech Glenwall Carpets rlll2 

Butte Dr 
" Michl mtcemn Oak Park Swim & Tennis 

Club r4934 Rincon Av 
" Robt lConniel carpet layer Glenn Wall 

Carpets hll20 Yulupa Av Apt 14 
" Roche lMinnie) emp C-Thru Aluminum 

Awning r4444 Yukon Dr 
Glickmnn Hnrriet lWid JuleRl hl&ll 4th St 
Gliddl•n Dorothy M Mrs nsst Dr Hording 

Clegg r3715 Ahl Pork Ct 
" & Durkee S C M Corp Bruce Edman 

Mgr hdw & paint 2222 Cleveland Av 

GLIDDEN 
" Hollis R (Dorothy Ml dry cln Thompson 

Clns r3715 Ahl Park Ct 
Gliebe Joseph G \Marlene Ml 

transmissionmn Pac Tel h8283 Hoen 
Av 

Glinburg Florence rl840 Ridley Av 
Glines Robt B barber Sam's Of Larkflt>ld 

r517 Humboldt St 
Glisham R h2066 Mendocino Av Apt M 
Glissler Jean Mrs nurse h2044 Mendocino 

Av Apt 35 
Globe Shop Karl H Replennig Mgr gifu: 

544 Coddingtown Shop Ctr 
Gloeckner Clara (Wid 0 Pl h724 West Av 
Gloege Clarence B (June El sgt County 

Sheritrs Dept h2514 Spring Creek Dr 
" Clarice studt r2514 Spring Creek Dr 
" Natalie Mrs ofc sec Household Finanet' 

rl300 Wagon Rd 
" Randy studt r2514 Spring Creek Dr 
" Sharon L nurse Memorial Hosp h3131 

Spring Creek Dr 
Gloekler Hensley T \Maxine Ml ust ffil,"t' 

Shakey's Pizza Parlor h2414 Creekside 
Rd 

" Maxine M Mrs ofc mgr Dr Milton B 
Rich r2414 Creekside Rd 

Glombitza Bernard F lGertrude Ml cros3ing 
guard Santa Rosa Sch Dist hllli Blul' 
Jay Way 

Glossen Kenneth retd rl518 West Av 
Glosser Wm G \Barbara Al cable splicer 

Pac Tel hl28 Fernwood Ct 
Glossi Lillian Mrs rll2 Brown St 
Glover H L h4329 Mayette Av 
" Mnry E lThe Manor Housel h2710 Stt11\\" 

Point Rd 
·· Pasquina M Mrs nurse Warrack Med 

Center Hosp r4390 Panorama Dr 
" Robt L \Pasquina) agt Farmers Ins h4390 

Panorama Dr 
Glowik Grace L retd h26 W 3d St Apt 4 
Glumpner C R mgr Hanna Group Home 

hl451 Slater St 
Gmiemer Leo \Ruthl h2432 Burbank A,· 
Gnau Michl G emp State Div Of HwY$ 

rl267 Matanzas Wa..v 
" Violet T Mrs clk-typ Sonoma State H06p 

h1267 Matanzas Way 
Goates Ida E Mrs nurses aide h846 Milton 

St 
Gobbi Egedio retd r2080 Guerneville Rd 
" Elio lArmandal stone setter North Bay 

Monument hll34 El Cerrito Dr 
" Richd L "'9 Carrillo St 
Gober Charles lAnnal retd h2239 Sonoma 

Av 
Goble Marie E lWid Carl Ll retd h909 

Clark St 
Goby Gary A phys Sonoma Community 

Hosp rl520 St Francis Rd 
Gocke Wm A tEvangalinel emp Chicken 

Producer h3615 Airway Dr 
Goddard Olga Mrs h630 Benjamins Rd 
Goderie Peter J \Frieda Bl retd hlil9 

Sahara St 
Goderum Le Roy N \Frances) emp Pac Tel 

hl240 Marlow Rd 
Godfrey Beatrice (Wid Cecil) retd r973 

Stony Point Rd 
" Jo'red lGertrudel retd h76 Cardinal W1\V 
" ldu N retd rl236 Santa Ana Dr 
" Jl'SSica Mrs retd h2936 Hartley Dr 
" Willis retd h411 7th St Apt 2 
C'..odherd Charles h2821 lroquoi~ St Apt -I 


